
Service 21: Newcastle - Gateshead - Birtley - Chester-le-Street

NUFC First Team Evening Match Days (kick off 1945 or 2000)

Service Number 21 21
Newcastle, Eldon Square 22:05 22:10
Gateshead Interchange 22:14 22:19
Low Fell, Lyndhurst 22:23 22:28
Harlow Green Bridge 22:25 22:30
Birtley, Station Lane 22:32 22:37
Chester-le-Street, Red Lion 22:41 22:46

Notes:
In the event of delayed kick off, extra time and/or penalties being played, these buses will run up to 30 minutes later than shown



Service X10: Newcastle - Dalton Park - Peterlee - Billingham - Stockton - Middlesbrough

NUFC First Team Evening Match Days (kick off 1945 or 2000)

X10
22:14
22:24
22:32
22:37

Service Number
Newcastle, Eldon Square 
Gateshead Interchange 
Heworth Metro 
West Boldon, Testo's Roundabout 
Dalton Park 22:52
Peterlee, Essington Way/Crawford Ave 23:00
Peterlee Bus Station 23:03
Peterlee, A19 Burnhope Way 23:07
Billingham Town Centre 23:22
Billingham Green 23:27
Norton, Red Lion 23:30
Stockton High Street 23:35
Teesdale, Durham University College 23:40
Middlesbrough Bus Station 23:47

Note:
In the event of delayed kick off, extra time and/or penalties being played, these buses will run up to 30 minutes later than shown
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