Service 21: Newcastle - Gateshead - Birtley - Chester-le-Street

NUFC First Team Evening Match Days (kick off 1945 or 2000)

Service Number	21	21
Newcastle, Eldon Square	22:05	22:10
Gateshead Interchange	22:14	22:19
Low Fell, Lyndhurst	22:23	22:28
Harlow Green Bridge	22:25	22:30
Birtley, Station Lane	22:32	22:37
Chester-le-Street, Red Lion	22:41	22:46

Notes:

In the event of delayed kick off, extra time and/or penalties being played, these buses will run up to 30 minutes later than shown

Service X10: Newcastle - Dalton Park - Peterlee - Billingham - Stockton - Middlesbrough

NUFC First Team Evening Match Days (kick off 1945 or 2000)

Service Number Newcastle, Eldon Square	X10 22:14
Gateshead Interchange	22:24
Heworth Metro	22:32
West Boldon, Testo's Roundabout	22:37
Dalton Park	22:52
Peterlee, Essington Way/Crawford Ave	23:00
Peterlee Bus Station	23:03
Peterlee, A19 Burnhope Way	23:07
Billingham Town Centre	23:22
Billingham Green	23:27
Norton, Red Lion	23:30
Stockton High Street	23:35
Teesdale, Durham University College	23:40
Middlesbrough Bus Station	23:47

Note:

In the event of delayed kick off, extra time and/or penalties being played, these buses will run up to 30 minutes later than shown